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LM BW  - Dynamische Kurzwaffe 2020
C.6D Police Pistol 3

2.9

Glas, Thomas
Expert

Einzelmitglied

297

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Rohde, Uwe 45989 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 5 18 6 1 0 0 0 292

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Banzhaf, Lukas 52955 SLG MSZU-Walther e.V. 9 10 11 0 0 0 0 289
2 Katz, Andreas 59293 SLG Mettertal e.V. 5 17 4 3 1 0 0 287
3 Pries, Mike 52968 SLG MSZU-Walther e.V. 9 8 10 2 1 0 0 283
4 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Mettertal e.V. 5 12 11 1 0 0 0 277
5 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Mettertal e.V. 3 11 11 4 0 1 0 277
6 Haupt, Michael 15061 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 2 5 18 4 1 0 0 271

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Lössl, Nicolas 50706 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 8 12 10 0 0 0 0 290
2 Freymann, Philipp 57615 SLG PPC Ulm 4 16 10 0 0 0 0 290
3 Eisenmann, Bernd 43491 SLG Backnang 2 18 9 1 0 0 0 289
4 Semisch, Stefan 21519 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 5 15 8 1 1 0 0 287
5 Özden, Caglayan 56533 SLG Remstal e.V. 8 9 12 1 0 0 0 286
6 Zajko, Franc 48057 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 4 17 6 1 0 1 0 278
7 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG Mettertal e.V. 3 11 13 0 3 0 0 278
8 Stank, Bernd 22863 SLG Engstlatt 0 13 13 2 2 0 0 277
9 Kar, Muhammed 55830 SLG Remstal e.V. 7 6 12 4 1 0 0 277

10 Janßen, Gerhard 18041 SLG Mettertal e.V. 3 15 8 3 0 0 0 276
11 Schray, Alexander 35839 SLG Engstlatt 1 11 13 3 2 0 0 275
12 Godel, Thorsten 33916 SLG Target Sindelfingen 4 10 12 2 0 1 0 270
13 Hepp, Klaus 30880 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 1 10 11 5 3 0 0 270

AW Derlet, Klaus Dieter 54596 SLG Wetterau e.V. 1 11 10 6 2 0 0 272

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Mayer, Dominic 55686 SLG Remstal e.V. 10 12 5 2 1 0 0 288
2 Ladwig, Sven 51335 SLG Neckartal 6 13 8 3 0 0 0 286
3 Neuhäuser, Patrick 56022 SLG Remstal e.V. 11 6 12 1 0 0 0 286
4 Lössl, Wolfgang 49014 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 4 12 12 2 0 0 0 284
5 Kammler, Tim 57638 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 4 11 14 1 0 0 0 284
6 Sperber, Andreas 48278 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 7 11 7 5 0 0 0 283
7 Ayaz, Hüseyin 51160 SLG Baden e.V. 3 11 15 1 0 0 0 283
8 Schirra, Marco 55483 SLG Baden e.V. 3 13 11 2 1 0 0 282
9 Veit, Heiko 57481 SLG Baden e.V. 7 13 8 1 0 0 0 280

10 Giesler, Robert 16800 SLG PPC Ulm 2 9 16 3 0 0 0 278
11 Linzner, Marc 52042 SLG Remstal e.V. 1 13 10 5 1 0 0 277
12 Zeiz, Stefanie 59504 SLG Engstlatt 7 9 7 4 3 0 0 276
13 Martens, Andreas 50832 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 5 10 6 8 1 0 0 275
14 Hommel, Martin 33400 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 5 8 11 5 0 1 0 275
15 Holzhay, Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 3 10 11 4 1 1 0 274
16 Baur, Heiko 22026 SLG BW Stuttgart 2 8 14 5 1 0 0 273
17 Scheiner, Florian 49883 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 5 8 10 4 2 1 0 272
18 Ultsch, Thomas 46916 SLG Urbach-Rems e.V. 2 5 18 5 0 0 0 272
19 Pferrer, Andreas 58570 SLG Baden e.V. 3 6 15 4 2 0 0 271
20 Koppenhöfer, Daniel 44223 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 3 5 15 4 3 0 0 268
21 Lisi, Agrippino 30761 Einzelmitglied 1 7 13 8 1 0 0 268
22 Freyberger, Matthias 51820 SLG PPC Ulm 3 5 14 5 3 0 0 267
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23 Zeh, Michael 43392 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 2 6 13 7 2 0 0 267
24 Storrer, Friedrich 3791 SLG Mettertal e.V. 2 5 16 5 1 1 0 267
25 Hagedorn, Michael 52157 SLG Mengen 5 8 9 6 1 0 0 266
26 Sensbach, Bernd 21602 SLG Holzbach e.V. 1 5 14 8 2 0 0 264
27 Grasso, Jochen 49056 SLG Aalen e.V. 0 6 15 5 3 1 0 262
28 Engel, Marc 33105 SLG Freiberg a.N. 4 9 14 0 0 0 0 256
29 Hepp, Ursula 40095 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 3 5 12 6 2 1 0 256
30 Jakob, Timo 48233 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 2 6 12 6 2 1 0 256
31 Urban, Kai Steffen 52515 SLG Target Sindelfingen 1 5 14 4 4 0 2 256
32 Prinz, Norbert 45489 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 3 8 8 6 2 1 1 255
33 Metz, Werner 14694 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 3 8 5 9 4 0 0 255
34 Krajenski, Peter 14372 SLG Göppingen 3 2 12 9 1 3 0 255
35 Grimme, Kurt 9983 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 2 5 11 4 3 5 0 252
36 Schäfer, Alexander 39937 SLG Remstal e.V. 0 5 10 11 1 2 1 252
37 Turzer, Birgit 41485 SLG Mettertal e.V. 3 9 6 7 3 0 0 251
38 Lisi-Mager, Uta 47415 Einzelmitglied 0 2 13 9 5 1 0 250
39 Herr, Carola 50517 SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 1 7 9 5 6 0 1 248
40 Schneider, Andreas 55727 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 3 3 13 3 4 3 0 247
41 Barfknecht, Ralph 33724 SLG Remstal e.V. 3 6 9 5 5 0 0 246
42 Herter, Peter 57605 SLG Remstal e.V. 1 7 7 6 7 1 0 246
43 Verkleirer, Edgar 46180 SLG Jagstheim 1 7 13 6 0 0 0 245
44 Fezer, Ralf 39134 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 3 3 11 9 2 0 0 245
45 Riefle, Harald 45450 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 0 4 13 9 2 0 0 243
46 Steinhauser, Harald 30913 SLG Schorndorf 1 9 8 7 1 1 0 241
47 Meyer, Ralf 27667 SLG Welzheimer Wald 2 1 10 8 6 1 1 237
48 Klock, Jürgen 32037 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 3 4 8 7 3 2 1 236
49 Class, Sven Patrick 58074 SLG Mettertal e.V. 2 3 8 10 4 1 0 236
50 Henke, Philipp 59551 SLG Engstlatt 1 6 4 10 6 1 0 234
51 Wagenblast, Matthias 10383 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 3 3 10 6 4 1 0 232
52 Hampe, Thomas 54934 SLG PPC Ulm 3 2 7 9 5 2 0 232
53 Nonnenmacher, Ulrich 46563 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 0 5 7 8 6 1 0 225
54 Kreisel, Bernhard 9914 SLG Remseck e.V. 1 8 12 2 1 0 0 221
55 Roller, Dieter 26531 SLG RAG Stuttgart 1 4 7 7 3 2 0 202
56 Fellner, Daniel 49241 SLG Ortenau e.V. 0 5 8 4 5 2 0 201
57 Class, Thomas 49310 SLG Mettertal e.V. 0 1 8 8 5 3 0 199
58 Götz, Gerhard 37861 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V. 1 2 1 7 5 7 0 172
59 Klaiber, Markus 50863 SLG Target Sindelfingen 0 5 3 7 4 1 0 167
60 Basic, Frano 56998 SLG Target Sindelfingen 1 0 2 5 10 1 1 149

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Vorbrugg, Gregor 32181 SLG Holzbach e.V. 7 8 13 2 0 0 0 283
2 Schmitz, Felix-Richard 55158 SLG MSZU-Walther e.V. 6 9 13 2 0 0 0 283
3 Hess, Stephan 57675 SLG Baden e.V. 3 11 15 1 0 0 0 283
4 Kurzendörfer, Jan 58994 SLG Remstal e.V. 3 14 8 4 1 0 0 281
5 Weickum, Marco 57913 SLG Stebbach e.V. 3 10 14 3 0 0 0 280
6 Röder, Christian 49163 SLG Remseck e.V. 5 7 15 3 0 0 0 279
7 Kircher, Markus 55704 SLG Stebbach e.V. 0 11 15 4 0 0 0 277
8 Dischinger, Tim 54548 SLG Stebbach e.V. 6 6 12 5 1 0 0 275
9 Attenberger, Thomas 43874 SLG Eisenfreunde Laupheim e.V. 2 12 12 3 0 0 0 272

10 Gunesch, Gerhard 59481 SLG Remstal e.V. 2 8 13 5 2 0 0 271
11 Mack, Gunter 45504 SLG MSZU-Walther e.V. 2 8 12 7 1 0 0 271
12 Pohl, Luis 60254 SLG Aalen e.V. 1 9 11 6 2 1 0 267
13 Gutting, Thorsten 43064 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 0 8 12 9 1 0 0 267
14 Weickum, Svenja 57920 SLG Stebbach e.V. 2 11 9 5 2 0 0 265
15 Reinhardt, Erich Helmut 52835 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 5 15 5 3 1 0 262
16 Büllesbach, Andreas 60412 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 2 4 12 10 2 0 0 262
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17 Schirmer, Lukas-Cedric 60889 SLG Eisenfreunde Laupheim e.V. 0 6 12 8 1 3 0 257
18 Schmidt, Vitali 61123 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 1 4 13 6 6 0 0 257
19 Fuchs, Michael 57569 SLG Mengen 1 3 14 8 3 1 0 257
20 Sauter, Christian 50600 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 2 12 11 2 1 0 256
21 Knobloch, Stephan 61412 SLG Hofheim-Ried 2 2 11 8 7 0 0 252
22 Becker, Jürgen 24767 SLG Kraichgau e.V. 1 5 7 9 7 1 0 250
23 Baumann, Daniel 51618 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 0 7 7 7 6 3 0 249
24 Neuberger, Bernd 61019 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 0 4 13 8 2 2 0 247
25 Schmidtke, Ortwin 12676 SLG Kraichgau e.V. 1 3 15 7 2 0 0 245
26 Jefkaj, Petrit 51795 SLG Baden e.V. 1 6 9 6 5 1 0 240
27 Glania, Christoph 50919 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 2 2 8 4 12 2 0 240
28 Schübel, Sascha 48245 SLG Neckartal 1 3 7 8 7 3 1 239
29 Förster, Dennis 61837 SLG Remstal e.V. 0 2 10 6 7 2 0 219
30 Schmitz, Marianne 58742 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 0 3 5 9 8 2 0 215
31 Grimm, Marco 58728 SLG Baden e.V. 0 2 7 10 4 2 1 208
32 Fuchs, Wolfgang 59176 SLG Mengen 0 2 12 0 3 4 1 178
33 Özdemir, Ahmet 59179 SLG Baden e.V. 0 2 5 3 7 3 1 161
34 Zizelmann, Michael 52998 SLG Holzbach e.V. 1 2 8 3 3 1 1 158
35 Semisch, Dagmar 61066 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 1 1 2 4 6 3 1 135
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Platz Mannschaft/Teilnehmer Mitgl.Nr. Einzelergebnis Gesamt

1 SLG Remstal e.V. 1 860
Linzner, Marc 52042 277
Mayer, Dominic 55686 288
Neuhäuser, Patrick 56022 286
Özden, Caglayan 56533 286

2 SLG MSZU-Walther e.V. 855
Banzhaf, Lukas 52955 289
Mack, Gunter 45504 271
Pries, Mike 52968 283
Schmitz, Felix-Richard 55158 283

3 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 846
Lössl, Nicolas 50706 290
Lössl, Wolfgang 49014 284
Scheiner, Florian 49883 272

4 SLG Mettertal e.V. 1 842
Gruner, Beate 26657 277
Gruner, Klaus 26656 277
Katz, Andreas 59293 287
Wegner, Robert 14042 278

5 SLG PPC Ulm 835
Freyberger, Matthias 51820 267
Freymann, Philipp 57615 290
Giesler, Robert 16800 278
Hampe, Thomas 54934 232

6 SLG Stebbach e.V. 832
Dischinger, Tim 54548 275
Kircher, Markus 55704 277
Weickum, Marco 57913 280
Weickum, Svenja 57920 265

7 SLG Engstlatt 828
Henke, Philipp 59551 234
Schray, Alexander 35839 275
Stank, Bernd 22863 277
Zeiz, Stefanie 59504 276

8 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 812
Kammler, Tim 57638 284
Klock, Jürgen 32037 236
Rohde, Uwe 45989 292

9 SLG Remstal e.V. 2 810
Barfknecht, Ralph 33724 246
Kar, Muhammed 55830 277
Kurzendörfer, Jan 58994 281
Schäfer, Alexander 39937 252

10 SLG Mettertal e.V. 2 794
Class, Thomas 49310 199
Janßen, Gerhard 18041 276
Storrer, Friedrich 3791 267
Turzer, Birgit 41485 251

11 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 772
Baumann, Daniel 51618 249
Gutting, Thorsten 43064 267
Sauter, Christian 50600 256
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12 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 758
Nonnenmacher, Ulrich 46563 225
Prinz, Norbert 45489 255
Zajko, Franc 48057 278

13 SLG Remstal e.V. 3 736
Förster, Dennis 61837 219
Gunesch, Gerhard 59481 271
Herter, Peter 57605 246

14 SLG Holzbach e.V. 705
Sensbach, Bernd 21602 264
Vorbrugg, Gregor 32181 283
Zizelmann, Michael 52998 158

15 SLG Target Sindelfingen 1 693
Basic, Frano 56998 149
Godel, Thorsten 33916 270
Klaiber, Markus 50863 167
Urban, Kai Steffen 52515 256
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